

SINGLE PATIENT LEDGER

Now Dentistry

Date: 03/30/2020

Page: 1

Patient Name: Frank Davis
10055 Mill Centre Dr
Apt 695
Owing Mills, MD 21117

Chart Number: DA0131

Billing Type: 1

DATE	TEETH	DESCRIPTION	PATIENT	CHARGE	PAYMENT	BALANCE
01/08/2020		Patient Balance Forward		0.00		0.00
01/09/2020		Intraoral-complete series (bw)	Frank	0.00		0.00
01/09/2020		Comprehensive oral evaluation	Frank	0.00		0.00
01/09/2020		Exam and x-ray fee \$30.00	Frank	30.00		30.00
01/09/2020		Discount plan	Frank	100.00		130.00
01/09/2020		Cash Payment - Thank You	Frank		-30.00	100.00
01/15/2020		VISA/MC Payment -Thank You	Frank		-720.00	-620.00
01/21/2020	13	Extraction-surgical/erupt tooth	Frank	195.00		-425.00
01/21/2020	15	Extraction-surgical/erupt tooth	Frank	195.00		-230.00
02/04/2020		Consultation (2nd opinion)	Frank	0.00		-230.00
02/04/2020	9	Resin-one surface, anterior	Frank	145.00		-85.00
02/04/2020	10	Resin-one surface, anterior	Frank	145.00		60.00
02/04/2020		VISA/MC Payment -Thank You	Frank		-60.00	0.00
02/11/2020	6	Crown-porcelain/cer. abutment	Frank	1000.00		1000.00
02/11/2020	7	Extraction-surgical/erupt tooth	Frank	195.00		1195.00
02/11/2020	7	Pontic-porcelain/ceramic	Frank	1000.00		2195.00
02/11/2020	8	Crown-porcelain/cer. abutment	Frank	1000.00		3195.00
02/11/2020	11	Crown-porcelain/ceramic substr	Frank	1000.00		4195.00
02/11/2020		VISA/MC Payment -Thank You	Frank		-1695.00	2500.00
02/18/2020	27	Extraction-surgical/erupt tooth	Frank	195.00		2695.00
02/18/2020	31	Extraction-surgical/erupt tooth	Frank	195.00		2890.00
02/18/2020		VISA/MC Payment -Thank You	Frank		-390.00	2500.00
02/25/2020		Consultation (2nd opinion)	Frank	0.00		2500.00
03/04/2020		Post Appointment	Frank	0.00		2500.00
03/10/2020	19	Surg place implant: endosteal,	Frank	999.00		3499.00
03/10/2020	21	Surg place implant: endosteal	Frank	999.00		4498.00
03/10/2020		VISA/MC Payment -Thank You	Frank		-1998.00	2500.00
03/26/2020		Post Appointment	Frank	0.00		2500.00
03/30/2020		VISA/MC Payment -Thank You	Frank		-250.00	2250.00

TOTAL PATIENT BALANCE AS OF 03/30/2020:

2250.00

MORITAN - LA SHAY - CREDIT

*↑
OWING*

5143 PAID